
Vol 5; No 7 ISSN 0 140-0789

THE BULLETIN
OF THE

RCTVAL COLLEGE OF PSYCHIATRISTS

Editors: Sidney Bloch and Alan K err
Editorial Assistant: Alison Campbell

Contents
President's Press

The Medical Contribution to the Management of
Mental Illness Services: D. H. Dick

Clinical Psychologists and Psychiatrists Working Together
in the Community: Michael Frost and AndrÃ©eLiddell

A Firmer Grounding: Peter Hill and Helena Waters
Training and Examination for the Practice of Child andAdolescent Psychiatry: Michael H'. Best

Parliamentary News: Alexander Walk
Psychiatry in the 1880s: The President's Assassin and

the Queen's Would-be Assassin -.Alexander Walk

The College
Mental Health Commissions for

England and Wales: Robert Bluglass
The College's Recommendations

Reviews
Correspondence
News Items
Under Discussion
ForthcomingEvents

JULY 1981

118

119

121
123

124
125

127

130
132
133
134
135
136
126

Notes for Contributors
The Editors welcome articles of a general interest to psychiatrists. Two thousand words is a good length; longer

articles, however, will be considered. Tables, diagrams and extensive references should generally not be included.
Please submit three copies, typed double space. Correspondence on subjects of topical interest is also welcome.

The views expressed in articles published in the Bulletin (except official College material) are the author's own

and do not necessarily represent College policy.

117

https://doi.org/10.1192/S0140078900011810 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1192/S0140078900011810

