Vol 5; No 7 ISSN 0 140-0789

THE BULLETIN

OF THE

ROYAL COLLEGE OF PSYCHIATRISTS

Editors: Sidney Bloch and Alan Kerr Editorial Assistant: Alison Campbell

JULY 1981

Contents

President's Press	118
The Medical Contribution to the Management of Mental Illness Services: D. H. Dick	119
Clinical Psychologists and Psychiatrists Working Together in the Community: Michael Frost and Andree Liddell	121
A Firmer Grounding: Peter Hill and Helena Waters	123
Training and Examination for the Practice of Child and Adolescent Psychiatry: Michael H. Best	124
Parliamentary News: Alexander Walk	125
Psychiatry in the 1880s: The President's Assassin and the Queen's Would-be Assassin: Alexander Walk	127
The College Mental Health Commissions for	120
England and Wales: Robert Bluglass	130
The College's Recommendations	132
Reviews	133
Correspondence	134
News Items	135
Under Discussion	136
Forthcoming Events	126

Notes for Contributors

The Editors welcome articles of a general interest to psychiatrists. Two thousand words is a good length; longer articles, however, will be considered. Tables, diagrams and extensive references should generally not be included. Please submit three copies, typed double space. Correspondence on subjects of topical interest is also welcome.

The views expressed in articles published in the *Bulletin* (except official College material) are the author's own and do not necessarily represent College policy.